Annexe A - Discount Band Table

Discount
Band v

Income
Band 1

Income
Band 2

Income
Band 3

Income
Band 4

Nil
award

Discount

100%

80%

55%

30%

0%

Single
Person

f0 to
£123.00

£123.01
to
£150.00

£150.01
to
£176.00

£176.01
to
£203.00

Over
£203.00

Single
Person
with

One Child

f0 to
£192.00

£192.01
to
£230.00

£230.01
to
£267.00

£267.01
to
£304.00

Over
£304.00

Single
Person
with two
or more
children

f0 to
£262.00

£262.01 to
£299.00

£299.01 to
£336.00

£336.01 to
£374.00

Over
£374.00

Couple

f0to
£176.00

£176.01
to
£203.00

£203.01
to
£230.00

£230.01
to
£256.00

Over
£256.00

Couple
with
one child

f0to
£246

£246.01
to
£283.00

£283.01
to
£320.00

£320.01
to
£358.00

Over
£358.00

Couple
with two
or more
children

f0 to
£315.00

£315.01 to
£352.00

£352.01to
£390.00

£390.01 to
£427.00

Over
£427.00



