Annexe A – Discount Band Table

Discount Band ▼	Discount	Single Person	Single Person with One Child	Single Person with two or more children	Couple	Couple with one child	Couple with two or more children
Income Band 1	100%	£0 to £123.00	£0 to £192.00	£0 to £262.00	£0 to £176.00	£0 to £246	£0 to £315.00
Income Band 2	80%	£123.01 to £150.00	£192.01 to £230.00	£262.01 to £299.00	£176.01 to £203.00	£246.01 to £283.00	£315.01 to £352.00
Income Band 3	55%	£150.01 to £176.00	£230.01 to £267.00	£299.01 to £336.00	£203.01 to £230.00	£283.01 to £320.00	£352.01 to £390.00
Income Band 4	30%	£176.01 to £203.00	£267.01 to £304.00	£336.01 to £374.00	£230.01 to £256.00	£320.01 to £358.00	£390.01 to £427.00
Nil award	0%	Over £203.00	Over £304.00	Over £374.00	Over £256.00	Over £358.00	Over £427.00